
September 14, 2021

Race Date 2021 Mora XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Team TimePlace Score

Sophia Haskett Heritage Christian 23:18.1(< 5)   1
Avila Burch East Central 23:20.1(< 5)   2
Emma Reini Hibbing 23:33.71   3
Miriam Milani Hibbing 23:41.72   4
Arabella Presley East Central 25:14.6(< 5)   5
Rebecca Wiener East Central 25:45.8(< 5)   6
Eva Brown Heritage Christian 25:52.8(< 5)   7
Luci Chamberlain Northwest 26:00.23   8
Sandra Alb Providence 26:03.0(< 5)   9
Jada Kodl Northwest 26:08.74  10
Grace Bigelow Hibbing 26:11.85  11
Monroe Rewertz Hibbing 26:24.06  12
Grace Hutchinson Northwest 26:24.87  13
Abigail Koch Providence 26:29.4(< 5)  14
Lily Ludwig East Central 26:44.1(< 5)  15
Chloe Genda Northwest 26:46.68  16
Amarah Langner Hibbing 26:53.09  17
Kaitlyn Foster Foley 27:19.7(< 5)  18
Lillian Koenig Princeton 27:24.6(< 5)  19
Kiera Peterman Northwest 27:27.410  20
Lavinia Munteanu Heritage Christian 27:28.9(< 5)  21
Evelyn Raymound Heritage Christian 27:53.6(< 5)  22
Amber Norton Pine City 28:09.6(< 5)  23
Nicole Schaefer Foley 28:59.5(< 5)  24
Eliana Compton Northwest 29:13.611  25
Killeen Prater Hinckley-Finlayson 29:18.4(< 5)  26
Eva Catalan Maranatha Christian 29:48.0(< 5)  27
Sydney Ross Legacy Christian 29:58.6(< 5)  28
Haley Stavig Rush City 30:40.512  29
Claire Verret Pine City 31:06.8(< 5)  30
Ava Anderson Hinckley-Finlayson 31:11.5(< 5)  31
Keira Marshall Providence 31:41.5(< 5)  32
Meg Ferrie Rush City 31:51.113  33
Darbi Oswald Princeton 32:36.6(< 5)  34
Ava Nichols Rush City 33:00.414  35
Ari Williams Hinckley-Finlayson 33:05.5(< 5)  36
Nordica Dodge Pierz 35:29.8(< 5)  37
Ruth Widenstrom Rush City 36:15.015  38
Marien McNamara Maranatha Christian 39:30.2(< 5)  39
Abbey Thayer Rush City 39:42.416  40
Brooke Hartl Hinckley-Finlayson 41:26.4(< 5)  41
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September 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Mora XC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Hibbing Finish Position -     1

23
25:20.8Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emma Reini 1 23:33.7   1     1 23:33.7
Miriam Milani 2 23:41.7   2     3 47:15.3
Grace Bigelow 5 26:11.8   3     8 1:13:27.1
Monroe Rewertz 6 26:24.0   4    14 1:39:51.0
Amarah Langner 9 26:53.0   5    23 2:06:44.0

Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position -     2

32
26:33.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Luci Chamberlain 3 26:00.2   1     3 26:00.2
Jada Kodl 4 26:08.7   2     7 52:08.9
Grace Hutchinson 7 26:24.8   3    14 1:18:33.6
Chloe Genda 8 26:46.6   4    22 1:45:20.2
Kiera Peterman 10 27:27.4   5    32 2:12:47.5
Eliana Compton (11) 29:13.6   6 (43) 2:42:01.0

Rush City Finish Position -     3

70
34:17.9Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Haley Stavig 12 30:40.5   1    12 30:40.5
Meg Ferrie 13 31:51.1   2    25 1:02:31.5
Ava Nichols 14 33:00.4   3    39 1:35:31.9
Ruth Widenstrom 15 36:15.0   4    54 2:11:46.9
Abbey Thayer 16 39:42.4   5    70 2:51:29.2

East Central Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Avila Burch Less 23:20.1   1 23:20.1
Arabella Presley Less 25:14.6   2 48:34.6
Rebecca Wiener Less 25:45.8   3 1:14:20.4
Lily Ludwig Less 26:44.1   4 1:41:04.5

Heritage Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophia Haskett Less 23:18.1   1 23:18.1
Eva Brown Less 25:52.8   2 49:10.9
Lavinia Munteanu Less 27:28.9   3 1:16:39.8
Evelyn Raymound Less 27:53.6   4 1:44:33.4

Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Killeen Prater Less 29:18.4   1 29:18.4
Ava Anderson Less 31:11.5   2 1:00:29.8
Ari Williams Less 33:05.5   3 1:33:35.3
Brooke Hartl Less 41:26.4   4 2:15:01.7

Providence Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sandra Alb Less 26:03.0   1 26:03.0
Abigail Koch Less 26:29.4   2 52:32.3

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5000m

Name Time
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Providence Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Keira Marshall Less 31:41.5   3 1:24:13.7

Foley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kaitlyn Foster Less 27:19.7   1 27:19.7
Nicole Schaefer Less 28:59.5   2 56:19.2

Maranatha Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eva Catalan Less 29:48.0   1 29:48.0
Marien McNamara Less 39:30.2   2 1:09:18.1

Pine City Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Amber Norton Less 28:09.6   1 28:09.6
Claire Verret Less 31:06.8   2 59:16.3

Princeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lillian Koenig Less 27:24.6   1 27:24.6
Darbi Oswald Less 32:36.6   2 1:00:01.2

Legacy Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sydney Ross Less 29:58.6   1 29:58.6

Pierz Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Nordica Dodge Less 35:29.8   1 35:29.8
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